Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Suzanne Fougere
Suzanne Fougere
Suzanne Fougere
Suzanne Fougere
Suzanne Fougere

Board of Directors

Client Relations

Business Development
Business Development
Business Development
Business Development
Partnership Development
Partnership Development
Partnership Development
Business Development
Business Development
Business Development
Business Development

Events East Travel & Hospitality Expenses November 2019

29-Oct-19
11-Nov-19
13-Nov-19
13-Nov-19
13-Nov-19
13-Nov-19
22-Nov-19
20-Nov-19
8-Nov-19
19-Nov-19
19-Nov-19
19-Nov-19
19-Nov-19

29-Oct-19
11-Nov-19
16-Nov-19
16-Nov-19
16-Nov-19
16-Nov-19
22-Nov-19
20-Nov-19
8-Nov-19
22-Nov-19
22-Nov-19
22-Nov-19
22-Nov-19

Business meeting with Board members
NLL Commissioner Exhibition Game
International Women's Forum Conference
International Women's Forum Conference
International Women's Forum Conference
International Women's Forum Conference
NLL Commissioner Exhibition Game
Johnny Reid at Scotiabank Centre

Halifax Mooseheads DND Appreciation at Scotiabank Centre
World Business Forum Conference

World Business Forum Conference

World Business Forum Conference

World Business Forum Conference

Halifax
Halifax
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
New York
New York
New York
New York

Meals

Meals
Transportation
Conference Fees
Accommodations
Meals

Meals

Hosting

Hosting
Transportation
Conference Fees
Accommodations
Meals

30.88
28.14
831.74
2,174.98
1,088.92
121.58
55.34
226.69
403.80
915.14
3,346.17
1,432.56
102.39
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