## **Events East Travel & Hospitality Expenses November 2019**

Name	Reason	Start Date	End Date	Description	Destination	Expense Type	Net Amount
Carrie Cussons	Board of Directors	29-Oct-19	29-Oct-19	Business meeting with Board members	Halifax	Meals	30.88
Carrie Cussons	Client Relations	11-Nov-19	11-Nov-19	NLL Commissioner Exhibition Game	Halifax	Meals	28.14
Carrie Cussons	Business Development	13-Nov-19	16-Nov-19	International Women's Forum Conference	Toronto	Transportation	831.74
Carrie Cussons	Business Development	13-Nov-19	16-Nov-19	International Women's Forum Conference	Toronto	Conference Fees	2,174.98
Carrie Cussons	Business Development	13-Nov-19	16-Nov-19	International Women's Forum Conference	Toronto	Accommodations	1,088.92
Carrie Cussons	Business Development	13-Nov-19	16-Nov-19	International Women's Forum Conference	Toronto	Meals	121.58
Carrie Cussons	Partnership Development	22-Nov-19	22-Nov-19	NLL Commissioner Exhibition Game	Halifax	Meals	55.34
Carrie Cussons	Partnership Development	20-Nov-19	20-Nov-19	Johnny Reid at Scotiabank Centre	Halifax	Hosting	226.69
Suzanne Fougere	Partnership Development	8-Nov-19	8-Nov-19	Halifax Mooseheads DND Appreciation at Scotiabank Centre	Halifax	Hosting	403.80
Suzanne Fougere	Business Development	19-Nov-19	22-Nov-19	World Business Forum Conference	New York	Transportation	915.14
Suzanne Fougere	Business Development	19-Nov-19	22-Nov-19	World Business Forum Conference	New York	Conference Fees	3,346.17
Suzanne Fougere	Business Development	19-Nov-19	22-Nov-19	World Business Forum Conference	New York	Accommodations	1,432.56
Suzanne Fougere	Business Development	19-Nov-19	22-Nov-19	World Business Forum Conference	New York	Meals	102.39
						Total	10,758.33